

KASTURBA GANDHI NURSING COLLEGE

SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH (Deemed to be University) Pillaiyarkuppam, Puducherry- 607 402



MINORITY COMMITTEE COMMITTEE COMPOSITION FOR 2023-2024

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Convenor

: Dr. Punitha Josephine S

Principal

Member Secretary

: Prof. Bamalakshmi J

Head, Department of Community Health Nursing

Members

: Prof. Annie Annal M

Head, Department of Obstetrics & Gynecological Nursing

Ms. Rajaveni P, Nursing Tutor

Student Members

: Mr. Mohamed Salmon Ali N M, M. Sc (Nursing) I Year

Ms. Fairuz Fathima Aji, B. Sc (Nursing) II Year Mr. Jacobh Daniel L, B. Sc (Nursing) II Year

Ms. Rahima Bee R, B. Sc (Nursing) I Year

Ms. Princy Jenifer J, B. Sc (Nursing) I Year

CONVENOR

Dr. PUNITHA JOSEPHINE. S, M.Sc (N). MBA.. Ph.D(N)
PRINCIPAL

KASTURBA GANDHI NURSING COLLEGE SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH

Deemed to be University
Pillaiyarkuppam, Puducherry - 607402.

MEMBER SECRETARY

